*Modified	versions	of	this	equipment	are	available	for	ASTM	D2893	“Oxidation	Characteristics	of	Extreme	Pressure	Lubricating	Oils”	and	AOCS	CD12-57	“Fat	Stability	Active	Oxygen
Method.’’ Information will be furnished upon request. Available option for 30- and 60-place Oxidation Baths–temperature/pressure recorder with built-in alarms for low pressure and over/
under	temperature.	Please	call	or	write	for	specifications	and	ordering	information.	Software	compatible,	inquire	with	Koehler	Customer	Service.
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K12201  12-Place Solid Block Oxidation Bath,
 220-240V 50/60Hz

Iron-Copper Catalyst
For ASTM D943 and D4310
ordering information
catalog no. description
K12281 Oxidation Cell Assembly for ASTM D943 and D4310
 Includes oxidation cell, condenser, oxygen delivery
 tube, thermometer bracket, oil level indicator strip,
 syringe sampling tube, sampling tube holder,
 spacer, PTFE stopper and O-rings
K122-0-18  Oxygen Delivery Tube
K122-0-19  Oxidation Test Tube
K122-0-20  Condenser
K122-0-21  Thermometer Bracket
K122-0-22  Oil Level Indicator Strip
K122-0-23  Syringe Sampling Tube Holder
K122-0-27  PTFE Stopper
K122-0-28  Syringe Sampling Spacer
K122-0-30  Syringe Sampling Tube
AS568-009-V14 O-rings
For ASTM D2274, order one each K122-0-18 Oxygen Delivery
Tube, K122-0-19 Oxidation Test Tube, and K122-0-20 Condenser
for each cell.